
 

 
 
 
 

 
Career Pathways Advisory Committee  

2015 Schedule 
 
 
Date     Time   Location   
 

Monday, January 26, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, February 16, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, March 16, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, April 20, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, May 18, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, June 15, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, July 13, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, August 24, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, September 21, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, October 19, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, November 9, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 

Monday, December 21, 2015 9-10:30 a.m. 73-1 
 


